
Opening Hours for Hilltops – September 2023 – July 2024

Autumn Term

Monday 4th September – Staff Training Day
Tuesday  5th September – Reopen to children through to Thursday 26th October

W/C 30th October – Closed for Half Term
Monday 6th November – Reopen to children through to Thursday 21st December

W/C 25th December – Closed for Christmas Holidays
W/C 1st January – Closed for Christmas Holidays

Spring Term

Monday 8th January – Staff Training Day
Tuesday 9th January – Reopen to children through to Thursday 8th February

W/C 12th February – Closed for Half Term
Monday 19th February – Reopen to children through to Thursday 21st March

W/C 25th March – Closed for Easter Holidays
W/C 1st April – Closed for Easter Holidays

Summer Term

Monday 8th April – Reopen to children through to Thursday 23rd May
Monday 6th May – Closed for Bank Holiday

W/C 27th May – Closed for Spring Bank Holiday
Monday 3rd June – Reopen to children 

Thursday 18th July- close for summer holidays

Telephone: 01422 825 596
Mobile: 07808 549 110
Email: hilltopspreschool@outlook.com
Website: www.hilltopspreschool.co.uk

Childcare delivered by


